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Anlage
Sportgelande Neumattenweg, 79312 Emmendingen-Mundingen
T 07641-52588 uli@wiedle.de

Sportwart/in
Wiedle, Michelle
T 0175 5090016 michelle@wiedle.de

Jugendwart/in

Schneider, Fabio
T 015789290777 fabioschneider@live.de
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Damen 1

MF: Alina Hess
m 017642277506; alina.hessl@web.de
Damen (4er) 2
MF: Michelle Wiedle; T 07641 936240
m 0175 5090016; michelle@wiedle.de
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Hess, Alina

Roser, Rebecca
Roser, Deborah
Faller, Jasmin
Sass, Franziska
Mdiller, Lara
Grober, Denise
Grober, Anika
Wiedle, Michelle
Schieler, Manuela
Rosen, Sarah
Wolfsperger, Larissa
Stritt, Verena

Graf, Samira
Witzigmann, Natalie
Rudolph, Mirjam
Klug, Doreen
Hordzewitz, Ronya
Korner, Claudia
Padelat, Alexandra

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29104352
29401276
29401275
29753375
29303538
29652786
29353644
28901942
29552553
27002196
29400766
29658225
29104638
29354223
29303997
27254013
28602726
29354932
27853294
26954425

LK DR Info
LK12,6
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,6
LK17,2
LK17,5
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,6
LK19,9
LK21,1
LK20,1
LK20,4
LK20,4
LK21,2
LK23,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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